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Event 25: Masters Men 2 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m Gold Final - Result

1. 12 Lachie CAMERON (St George CC) 3:44.965
Half Lap 14.487 (1)

Lap 1 23.145 23.145 (1)
Lap 2 16.345 39.491 (1)
Lap 3 17.069 56.561 (1)
Lap 4 18.017 1:14.578 (1)
Lap 5 18.472 1:33.050 (1)
Lap 6 18.591 1:51.641 (1)
Lap 7 18.934 2:10.575 (1)
Lap 8 18.748 2:29.324 (1)
Lap 9 18.575 2:47.900 (1)

Lap 10 18.815 3:06.715 (1)
Lap 11 19.241 3:25.956 (1)
Lap 12 19.008 3:44.965 (1)

2. 13 Ross TAYLOR (Vikings CC) 3:49.735 +4.770
Half Lap 14.963 14.963 (2)

Lap 1 24.196 24.196 (2)
Lap 2 17.717 41.913 (2)
Lap 3 17.847 59.760 (2)
Lap 4 18.040 1:17.800 (2)
Lap 5 18.471 1:36.272 (2)
Lap 6 18.735 1:55.007 (2)
Lap 7 19.042 2:14.049 (2)
Lap 8 19.356 2:33.406 (2)
Lap 9 19.222 2:52.628 (2)

Lap 10 18.940 3:11.568 (2)
Lap 11 19.130 3:30.698 (2)
Lap 12 19.037 3:49.735 (2)


